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Child Protection Court of South Texas 
Court #1, 6th Administrative Judicial Region 
Kendall County Courthouse 
201 East San Antonio Street, Suite 224 
Boerne, TX 78006 
phone: 830.249.9343 
fax:  830.249.9335 
 
Cathy Morris, Associate Judge 
Sharra Cantu, Court Coordinator. sharra.cantu@txcourts.gov 
 

 
East Texas Cluster Court 
Court #2, 2nd Administrative Judicial Region 
301 N. Thompson 
Suite 102  
Conroe, Texas  77301 
 
phone: 409.538.8176 
fax:  936.538.8167 
 
Jerry Winfree, Assigned Judge (Montgomery) 
John Delaney, Assigned Judge (Brazos) 
P.K. Reiter, Assigned Judge (Grimes, Leon, Madison) 
 
Cheryl Wallingford, Court Coordinator.  cheryl.wallingford@txcourts.gov (Montgomery) 
Tracy Conroy, Court Coordinator.  tracy.conroy@txcourts.gov (Brazos, Grimes, Leon, Madison) 
 

 
Child Protection Court of the Rio Grande Valley West 
Court #3, 5th Administrative Judicial Region 
P.O. Box 1356 (100 E. Cano, 2nd Fl.) 
Edinburg, Texas  78540 
phone: 956.318.2672 
fax:  956.381.1950 
 
Carlos Villalon, Jr., Associate Judge 
Delilah Alvarez, Court Coordinator.  delilah.alvarez@txcourts.gov 
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Child Protection Court of Central Texas 
Court #4, 3rd Administrative Judicial Region 
150 N. Seguin, Suite 317 
New Braunfels, Texas  78130 
phone: 830.221.1197 
fax:  830.608.8210 
 
Melissa McClenahan, Associate Judge 
Karen Cortez, Court Coordinator.  karen.cortez@txcourts.gov 
 

 
4th & 5th Administrative Judicial Regions Cluster Court 
Court #5, 4th & 5th Administrative Judicial Regions 
Webb County Justice Center 
1110 Victoria St., Suite 105 
Laredo, Texas  78040 
phone: 956.523.4231 
fax:  956.523.5039    alt. fax:  956.523.8055 
 
Selina Mireles, Associate Judge 
Gabriela Magnon Salinas, Court Coordinator.   gabriela.salinas@txcourts.gov 
 

 
Northeast Texas Child Protection Court 
Court #6, 1st Administrative Judicial Region 
501 Crockett, Suite 3 
Daingerfield, Texas  75638 
phone: 903.645.5695 
fax:  903.645.5698 
 
No. 1 (Camp, Cherokee, Morris, Marion, Panola, Rusk, 
Titus, Shelby, Upshur counties) 
Ginny Schnarr, Associate Judge 
Terry Cowan, Court Coordinator.  
terry.cowan@txcourts.gov 

No. 2 (Kaufman, Wood counties) 
Deane Loughmiller, Assigned Judge 
Becky Wheeler, Court Coordinator/Reporter.  
becky.wheeler@txcourts.gov 
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South Plains Foster Care Court  
No. 1 
Court #7, 7th & 9th Administrative Judicial Regions 
Lubbock County Courthouse 
P.O. Box 10536 (904 Broadway, Room 122) 
Lubbock, Texas  79408 (79401) 
phone: 806.775.1707 
fax:  806.775.1712 
 
Kevin C. Hart, Associate Judge 
Dawn Garry, Court Coordinator.  
dawn.garry@txcourts.gov 

 
No. 2 
Court #19, 7th & 9th Administrative Judicial Regions 
Lubbock County Courthouse 
904 Broadway, Room 123 
Lubbock, Texas  79401 
phone: 806.775.1708 
fax:  806.775.1712 
 
Kara Darnell, Associate Judge 
Libby Caranfa, Court Coordinator. 
libby.caranfa@txcourts.gov

 

 
Southeast Texas Cluster Court 
Court #8, 2nd Administrative Judicial Region 
301 N. Thompson, Suite 102 
Conroe, TX 77301 
Phone:  409.538.8176 
fax:  936.538.8167 
 
Don Taylor, Assigned Judge 
Rebecca Eudy, Court Coordinator.  rebecca.eudy@txcourts.gov 
 

 

Brazos River Valley Cluster Court  
No. 1 
Court #9, 2nd Administrative Judicial Region 
301 N. Thompson, Suite 102  
Conroe, Texas  77301 
phone: 409.538.8176 
fax:  936.538.8167 
 
Eric Andell, Assigned Judge (Fort Bend, Walker) 
 

 
 
No. 2 
Court #9, 2nd Administrative Judicial Region 
301 N. Thompson, Suite 102  
Conroe, Texas  77301 
phone: 409.538.8176 
fax:  936.538.8167 
 
Sam Bournias, Assigned Judge 
(Freestone, Limestone) 

 
Winona Williams Court Reporter/Coordinator.  winona.williams@txcourts.gov (Fort Bend, Walker)  
Tracy Conroy, Court Coordinator.  tracy.conroy@txcourts.gov (Freestone, Limestone) 
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Centex Child Protection Court 
Court #10, 3rd Administrative Judicial Region 
P.O. Box 52 (104 S. Main) 
Belton, Texas  76513 
phone: 254.933.5386 
fax:  254.933.5926 
 
Charles Van Orden, Associate Judge 
Jessica Jacobi, Court Reporter/Court Coordinator. jessica.jacobi@txcourts.gov 
 

 
Child Protection Court of the Permian Basin 
Court #11, 7th Administrative Judicial Region 
Midland County Historical Courthouse 
500 North Loraine, Fifth Floor 
Midland, Texas  79701 
phone: 432.688.4395 
fax:  432.688.4932 
 
Sylvia A. Chavez, Associate Judge 
Marisol Montes, Court Coordinator.   
 

 
Northern Panhandle Child Protection Court 
Court #12, 9th Administrative Judicial Region 
2309 Russell Long Blvd., Suite 137 
Canyon, Texas  79015 
phone: 806.468.5696 
fax:  806.468.5697 
 
Jack Graham, Associate Judge 
Pam Phillips, Court Coordinator.  pam.phillips@txcourts.gov 
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Child Protection Court of the Hill Country 
Court #13, 3rd, 6th & 7th Administrative Judicial Region 
Llano County Courthouse 
801 Ford Street, Room 303 
P.O. Box 846 
Llano, TX  78643 
phone: 325.247.7747 
fax:  325.247.7755 
 
Cheryll Mabray, Associate Judge 
Beverly Gatliff, Court Coordinator.  beverly.gatliff@txcourts.gov 
 

 
Region 1 Child Protection Court 

Court #14, 1st Administrative Judicial Region 
P.O. Box 1166 
Quitman, TX  75783 
phone: 903.638.1306 
fax:  903.645.5698 
 
Lori Hockett, Assigned Judge   
Becky Wheeler, Court Coordinator/Reporter.  becky.wheeler@txcourts.gov 
 

Three Rivers Cluster Court 
No. 1 
Court #15, 2nd Administrative Judicial Region 
301 N. Thompson, Suite 102 
Conroe, Texas  77301 
phone: 979.239.7013 
fax:  979.798.0862 
 
Eric Andell, Assigned Judge  
(Chambers, Liberty, Waller, Wharton) 
Winona Williams, Court Reporter/Court Coordinator.  
winona.williams@txcourts.gov 

No. 2 
Court #15, 2nd Administrative Judicial Region  
301 N. Thompson, Suite 102  
Conroe, Texas  77301 
phone: 936.538.8135 
fax:  936.538.8122 
 
Roy Quintanilla, Assigned Judge (Galveston) 
Rebecca Eudy, Court Coordinator.   
rebecca.eudy@txcourts.gov 
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North Texas Child Protection Court 
Court #16, 8th Administrative Judicial Region 
900 Seventh Street, Room 401 
Wichita Falls, TX 76301 
phone:  940.716.8624 
fax:        940.716.8635 
 
Alyce Bondurant, Associate Judge 
Martha Harrington, Court Coordinator.  martha.harrington@txcourts.gov 
 

 
Child Protection Court of the Rio Grande Valley East 
Court #17, 5th Administrative Judicial Region 
974 E Harrison Street, Suite 101 
Brownsville, Texas 78520 
phone: 956.574.8730 
fax:  956.550.1491 
 
James E. Belton, Associate Judge 
Elsa Cantu, Court Coordinator.  elsa.cantu@txcourts.gov 
 

 
Child Protection Court of West Texas 
Court #18, 7th Administrative Judicial Region 
300 N. Grant Ave., Suite B‐5 
Odessa, Texas 77961 
phone:  432.498.4170 
 
Tracey Scown, Associate Judge 
Jennifer Smith, Court Coordinator.  jennifer.smith@txcourts.gov 
 

 
Child Protection Court of South Central Texas 
Court #20, 4th Administrative Judicial Region 
One Courthouse Circle, Suite 100 
Jourdanton, Texas 78026 
phone:  830.769.2427 
fax:        830.769.2453 
 
Melissa DeGerolami, Associate Judge 
Dora Gonzales, Court Coordinator.  dora.gonzales@txcourts.gov 
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Child Protection Court of the Concho Valley 
Court #21, 7th Administrative Judicial Region 
112 W. Beauregard, Room 311 
San Angelo, Texas 76903 
phone:  325.659.6577 
fax:         
 
Gary Banks, Associate Judge 
Lisa Marks, Court Coordinator.  lisa.marks@txcourts.gov 
 

 
Centex Child Protection Court South 
Court #22, 3rd Administrative Judicial Region 
211 W. Court Street, Room 315 
Seguin, Texas 78155 
phone:  830.303.8872 
 
Thomas Stuckey, Associate Judge 
Bertha Jacobs, Court Coordinator.   bertha.jacobs@txcourts.gov 
 

 
Centex Child Protection Court North 
Court #23, 3rd Administrative Judicial Region 
Courthouse Annex 1st Floor 
501 Washington Ave 
Waco, TX 76701 
phone:  254‐757‐5000 ext. 2271 
 
Nikki Mundkowsky, Associate Judge 
Marcus Crosby, Court Coordinator.  marcus.crosby@txcourts.gov 

 
High Plains Child Protection Court 
Court #24, 9th Administrative Judicial Region 
501 S. Fillmore, Suite 2B 
Amarillo, Texas  79101 
phone:  806.379.2228 
fax:        806.379.2230 
 
Carry Baker, Associate Judge 
Rachel Cady, Court Coordinator.  rachel.cady@txcourts.gov 

 


